
Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 66.818 35 70.357 35 70 1
847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 62.803 34 58.000 32 66 2

3423 DRUMROSSIE ORION Thomas Smith (AOR) 57.197 31 59.143 34 65 3
555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 59.243 32 58.071 33 65 4

2810 SEVEN OAKS FRIAR TUCK Joanne Lilley (AOR) 61.667 33 33
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Series Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Percentage Points Percentage Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 65.606 65.500 20 66.818 70.357 20 40 1
847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 61.061 58.857 18 62.803 58.000 19 37 2
555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 56.440 57.929 17 59.243 58.071 17 34 3

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 64.925 64.500 19 19
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 75.1520.000 0.000 0.000 75.152% 10.000
1( )51000269 5000384

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 71.8180.000 0.000 0.000 71.818% 20.000
2( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

394 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 69.6970.000 0.000 0.000 69.697% 30.000
3( )20085711 3105151

% % % % %

729 JAYBEE CHERUB Caroline Coleby 69.3940.000 0.000 0.000 69.394% 40.000
4( )41000742 3002454

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 68.0300.000 0.000 0.000 68.030% 50.000
5( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

83 SAN AMBROSIA Holly Lewis 65.7580.000 0.000 0.000 65.758% 60.000
6( )40019597 3103470

% % % % %

3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 70.000
7( )

1

51000302 1010588

% % % % %

1842 BELLAMORE Kate Newton (AOR) 63.9390.000 0.000 0.000 63.939% 80.000
8( )30045204 3101742

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 62.8790.000 0.000 0.000 62.879% 90.000
9( )30501960 3105738

% % % % %

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone (AOR) 61.0610.000 0.000 0.000 61.061% 100.000
10( )30501521 3105818

% % % % %

21/05/2017 11:31:01 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

394 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 70.00067.375 0.000 0.000 68.688% 10.000
1( )2( )20085711 3105151

% % % % %

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 67.12566.000 0.000 0.000 66.563% 20.000
2( )3( )51000269 5000384

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 64.75068.125 0.000 0.000 66.438% 30.000
3( )1( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 63.50063.750 0.000 0.000 63.625% 40.000
4( )5( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

729 JAYBEE CHERUB Caroline Coleby 62.87564.000 0.000 0.000 63.438% 50.000
5( )4( )41000742 3002454

% % % % %

1842 BELLAMORE Kate Newton (AOR) 61.12561.875 0.000 0.000 61.500% 60.000
6( )7( )30045204 3101742

% % % % %

3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone (AOR) 59.25062.125 0.000 0.000 60.688% 70.000
8( )6( )30501521 3105818

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 59.75057.875 0.000 0.000 58.813% 80.000
7( )8( )30501960 3105738

% % % % %

83 SAN AMBROSIA Holly Lewis 59.25057.500 0.000 0.000 58.375% 90.000
8( )9( )40019597 3103470

% % % % %

21/05/2017 11:31:22 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 75.152 35 66.563 34 69 1
394 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 69.697 33 68.688 35 68 2

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 71.818 34 66.438 33 67 3
929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 68.030 31 63.625 32 63 4
729 JAYBEE CHERUB Caroline Coleby 69.394 32 63.438 31 63 5

1842 BELLAMORE Kate Newton (AOR) 63.939 28 61.500 30 58 6
3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 65.000 29 60.688 29 58 7

83 SAN AMBROSIA Holly Lewis 65.758 30 58.375 27 57 8
4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 62.879 27 58.813 28 55 9
3937 WILHELM VEH Shannon Stone (AOR) 61.061 26 26
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Series Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Percentage Points Percentage Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1543 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 70.682 63.125 19 75.152 66.563 20 39 1
4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 68.258 65.486 20 71.818 66.438 18 38 2
4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 61.061 61.806 12 62.879 58.813 12 24 3
1842 BELLAMORE Kate Newton (AOR) 57.425 60.625 9 63.939 61.500 15 24 3

83 SAN AMBROSIA Holly Lewis 57.955 59.792 8 65.758 58.375 13 21 5
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2810 SEVEN OAKS FRIAR TUCK Joanne Lilley (AOR) 62.50065.694 0.000 0.000 64.097% 10.000
2( )1( )30046720 3103470

% % % % %

807 WILL O BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 63.88963.333 0.000 0.000 63.611% 20.000
1( )2( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 61.66762.361 0.000 0.000 62.014% 30.000
3( )3( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR) 59.44462.222 0.000 0.000 60.833% 40.000
5( )4( )50018392 3021165

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 61.38957.639 0.000 0.000 59.514% 50.000
4( )6( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

1408 MEROOL FLASH BOOTS Dianne Temby (AOR) 59.02859.306 0.000 0.000 59.167% 60.000
6( )5( )30045325 3105773

% % % % %

1257 LACEWORK ILLUSION JM Montana Oriley 50.97248.333 0.000 0.000 49.653% 70.000
7( )7( )60004916 3106120

% % % % %

21/05/2017 12:54:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 66.0260.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 163.974
1( )1( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

2810 SEVEN OAKS FRIAR TUCK Joanne Lilley (AOR) 63.9740.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 263.718
2( )2( )30046720 3103470

% % % % %

807 WILL O BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.667% 362.179
4( )3( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 59.8720.000 0.000 0.000 61.603% 463.333
3( )4( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

1408 MEROOL FLASH BOOTS Dianne Temby (AOR) 59.8720.000 0.000 0.000 60.962% 562.051
5( )4( )30045325 3105773

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR) 56.1540.000 0.000 0.000 58.077% 660.000
6( )6( )

1

50018392 3021165

% % % % %

1257 LACEWORK ILLUSION JM Montana Oriley 50.5130.000 0.000 0.000 50.193% 749.872
7( )7( )60004916 3106120

% % % % %

21/05/2017 2:19:49 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jennifer HolmesJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2810 SEVEN OAKS FRIAR TUCK Joanne Lilley (AOR) 64.097 35 63.846 34 69 1
807 WILL O BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 63.611 34 61.667 33 67 2

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 59.514 31 65.000 35 66 3
3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 62.014 33 61.603 32 65 4
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg (AOR) 60.833 32 58.077 30 62 5
1408 MEROOL FLASH BOOTS Dianne Temby (AOR) 59.167 30 60.962 31 61 6
1257 LACEWORK ILLUSION JM Montana O'riley 49.653 29 50.193 29 58 7
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Series Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Percentage Points Percentage Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

807 WILL O BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 65.07 64.295 20 63.611 61.667 19 39 1
2810 SEVEN OAKS FRIAR TUCK Joanne Lilley (AOR) 62.014 63.077 18 64.097 63.846 20 38 2
3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 63.472 63.654 19 62.014 61.603 17 36 3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 70.7410.000 0.000 0.000 70.741% 10.000
1( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham (AOR) 69.2590.000 0.000 0.000 69.259% 20.000
2( )60005579 3096018

% % % % %

3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 65.7410.000 0.000 0.000 65.741% 30.000
3( )51000302 1010588

% % % % %

3460 BEAUPARC ATTITUDE Laura Pankhurst (AOR) 63.7040.000 0.000 0.000 63.704% 40.000
4( )

1

30500415

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van Eyle (AOR) 63.5190.000 0.000 0.000 63.519% 50.000
5( )30502139 3095546

% % % % %

2120 HARVEST TRILOGY India Mitchell (AOR) 62.4070.000 0.000 0.000 62.407% 60.000
6( )22001180 309398

% % % % %

3370 FAIRVIEW JUST JOE Jane Whalan (AOR) 62.4070.000 0.000 0.000 62.407% 60.000
6( )

1

30041099 3043886

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 61.4810.000 0.000 0.000 61.481% 80.000
8( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

466 DULWICH VENICE Warren Schutz 60.3700.000 0.000 0.000 60.370% 90.000
9( )60006529 2018403

% % % % %

190 CAMOUFLAGE Michelle Harris (AOR) 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 57.778% 100.000
10( )

1

20094048 5005143

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 55.9260.000 0.000 0.000 55.926% 110.000
11( )

2

30502352 1011361

% % % % %

21/05/2017 2:31:25 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

986 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE Liz Clancy (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40015979 3104502

% % % % %

1017 JIVE TALKIN 2 Carol Hill (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30042830 3090159

% % % % %

21/05/2017 2:31:25 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 68.44865.517 0.000 0.000 66.983% 10.000
1( )4( )60004691 3105077

% % % % %

3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 65.00065.862 0.000 0.000 65.431% 20.000
2( )3( )

1

51000302 1010588

% % % % %

1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 62.58667.241 0.000 0.000 64.914% 30.000
4( )1( )60008768 2107928

% % % % %

3370 FAIRVIEW JUST JOE Jane Whalan (AOR) 61.72466.207 0.000 0.000 63.966% 40.000
6( )2( )30041099 3043886

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van Eyle (AOR) 63.62163.448 0.000 0.000 63.535% 50.000
3( )6( )30502139 3095546

% % % % %

466 DULWICH VENICE Warren Schutz 61.72465.000 0.000 0.000 63.362% 60.000
6( )5( )60006529 2018403

% % % % %

2120 HARVEST TRILOGY India Mitchell (AOR) 62.24162.414 0.000 0.000 62.328% 70.000
5( )7( )22001180 309398

% % % % %

190 CAMOUFLAGE Michelle Harris (AOR) 58.96661.034 0.000 0.000 60.000% 80.000
8( )8( )20094048 5005143

% % % % %

986 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE Liz Clancy (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40015979 3104502

% % % % %

2906 CJP MAGNITUDE Jane Swales (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046878 3095533

% % % % %

21/05/2017 3:55:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 70.741 35 66.983 35 70 1
3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 65.741 33 65.431 34 67 2
3370 FAIRVIEW JUST JOE Jane Whalan (AOR) 62.407 30 63.966 32 62 3
2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van Eyle (AOR) 63.519 31 63.535 31 62 4
1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 61.481 28 64.914 33 61 5
2120 HARVEST TRILOGY India Mitchell (AOR) 62.407 30 62.328 29 59 6
466 DULWICH VENICE Warren Schutz 60.370 27 63.362 30 57 7
190 CAMOUFLAGE Michelle Harris (AOR) 57.778 26 60.000 28 54 8
373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham (AOR) 69.259 34 34

3460 BEAUPARC ATTITUDE Laura Pankhurst (AOR) 63.704 32 32
93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 55.926 25 25

986 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE Liz Clancy (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
1017 JIVE TALKIN 2 Carol Hill (AOR) 0.000 0

0
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Novice 2.1 Novice 2.3
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Series Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Percentage Points Percentage Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

607 JAYBEE ALAREE Jason Dins 67.315 70.000 20 70.741 66.983 20 40 1
3821 PONDEROSA STUD LOVELY Chantel Thomas (AOR) 64.537 64.429 19 65.741 65.431 19 38 2
1118 MELLIZO PARK ROYAL M Nicole Mcown 62.408 63.143 18 61.481 64.914 16 34 3
986 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE Liz Clancy (AOR) 59.63 62.429 16 16
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1309 BECKWORTH MAGIC FORTUNE Montana Oriley 67.0450.000 0.000 0.000 67.045% 10.000
1( )60009741 3106120

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 64.5450.000 0.000 0.000 64.545% 20.000
2( )60007656 3105738

% % % % %

3460 BEAUPARC ATTITUDE Laura Pankhurst (AOR) 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 30.000
3( )30500415

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 62.9550.000 0.000 0.000 62.955% 40.000
4( )60004612 3100984

% % % % %

1288 YARRUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 50.000
5( )60006311 3201362

% % % % %

1760 SOMERFIELD SIDEWINDER Sabine Hughan (AOR) 58.4090.000 0.000 0.000 58.409% 60.000
6( )30043494 3097657

% % % % %

21/05/2017 11:49:27 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3460 BEAUPARC ATTITUDE Laura Pankhurst (AOR) 64.3480.000 0.000 0.000 64.348% 10.000
1( )30500415

% % % % %

1309 BECKWORTH MAGIC FORTUNE Montana Oriley 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.304% 20.000
2( )60009741 3106120

% % % % %

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 60.8700.000 0.000 0.000 60.870% 30.000
3( )60007656 3105738

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 40.000
4( )60004612 3100984

% % % % %

1760 SOMERFIELD SIDEWINDER Sabine Hughan (AOR) 56.0870.000 0.000 0.000 56.087% 50.000
5( )30043494 3097657

% % % % %

1288 YARRUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 54.7830.000 0.000 0.000 54.783% 60.000
6( )60006311 3201362

% % % % %

21/05/2017 11:27:53 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jacqui MelbourneJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1309 BECKWORTH MAGIC FORTUNE Montana O'riley 67.045 35 61.304 34 69 1
3460 BEAUPARC ATTITUDE Laura Pankhurst (AOR) 64.091 33 64.348 35 68 2
875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 64.545 34 60.870 33 67 3
146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 62.955 32 60.652 32 64 4

1288 YARRUMDOC DEBUTANTE Emma Gentle (AOR) 60.000 31 54.783 30 61 5
1760 SOMERFIELD SIDEWINDER Sabine Hughan (AOR) 58.409 30 56.087 31 61 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.3
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Series Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Percentage Points Percentage Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1309 BECKWORTH MAGIC FORTUNE Montana O'riley 54.545 62.308 17 67.045 61.304 20 37 1
875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 60.682 64.231 18 64.545 60.870 18 36 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Series Championship Preliminary 

1.1 - Round 1

Preliminary 

1.2 - Round 1
Round 1

Preliminary 

1.1 - Round 2

Preliminary 

1.3 - Round 2
Round 2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1349 ASPIRE J Jason Dins 69.3180.000 0.000 0.000 69.318% 10.000
1( )60009825 3105077

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818% 20.000
2( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

1017 JIVE TALKIN 2 Carol Hill (AOR) 65.6820.000 0.000 0.000 65.682% 30.000
3( )30042830 3090159

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 65.2270.000 0.000 0.000 65.227% 40.000
4( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

517 CHEV Kathryn Brown (AOR) 64.0910.000 0.000 0.000 64.091% 50.000
5( )3104242 3104242

% % % % %

1242 RUBY SHIRAZ Emily Aitkenhead (AOR) 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 60.000
6( )60008785 3103815

% % % % %

710 HEDEMAN Sonya Mackay (AOR) 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 70.000
7( )60002377 2106825

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30042820 3098418

% % % % %

21/05/2017 11:56:29 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1017 JIVE TALKIN 2 Carol Hill (AOR) 71.9570.000 0.000 0.000 71.957% 10.000
1( )30042830 3090159

% % % % %

1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 69.3480.000 0.000 0.000 69.348% 20.000
2( )60008802 2107928

% % % % %

373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham (AOR) 67.8260.000 0.000 0.000 67.826% 30.000
3( )60005579 3096018

% % % % %

1349 ASPIRE J Jason Dins 67.3910.000 0.000 0.000 67.391% 40.000
4( )60009825 3105077

% % % % %

1242 RUBY SHIRAZ Emily Aitkenhead (AOR) 67.1740.000 0.000 0.000 67.174% 50.000
5( )60008785 3103815

% % % % %

517 CHEV Kathryn Brown (AOR) 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 66.957% 60.000
6( )3104242 3104242

% % % % %

1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 63.9130.000 0.000 0.000 63.913% 70.000
7( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 57.8260.000 0.000 0.000 57.826% 80.000
8( )

1

30502352 1011361

% % % % %

710 HEDEMAN Sonya Mackay (AOR) 57.8260.000 0.000 0.000 57.826% 80.000
8( )

1

60002377 2106825

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30042820 3098418

% % % % %

21/05/2017 12:28:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1017 JIVE TALKIN 2 Carol Hill (AOR) 65.682 33 71.957 35 68 1
1349 Aspire J Jason Dins 69.318 35 67.391 32 67 2
1040 MELLIZO PARK FURST DANCE Nicole Mcown 65.227 32 69.348 34 66 3
1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 66.818 34 63.913 29 63 4
1242 RUBY SHIRAZ Emily Aitkenhead (AOR) 63.409 30 67.174 31 61 5
517 CHEV Kathryn Brown (AOR) 64.091 31 66.957 30 61 6
710 HEDEMAN Sonya Mackay (AOR) 62.500 19 57.826 28 47 7
373 AMBYHILLS FURST EMBRACE Christine Allingham (AOR) 67.826 33 33
93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demie Atherton 57.826 27 27

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.3
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Championship Scores Report   Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Series Championship

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Percentage Points Percentage Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1242 RUBY SHIRAZ Emily Aitkenhead (AOR) 77.500 72.500 20 63.409 67.174 16 36 1
1141 STAUGHTON VALE BELMIRO Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 67.273 69.423 18 66.818 63.913 17 35 2
1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 66.136 67.115 15 0.000 0.000 15
4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas (AOR) 64.773 64.808 13 0.000 0.000 13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Round 2
Preliminary Series Championship Preliminary 

1.1 - Round 1

Preliminary 

1.2 - Round 1
Round 1

Preliminary 

1.1 - Round 2

Preliminary 

1.3 - Round 2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 68.03065.606 0.000 0.000 66.818% 10.000
1( )1( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 62.72762.879 0.000 0.000 62.803% 20.000
2( )3( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

2810 SEVEN OAKS FRIAR TUCK Joanne Lilley (AOR) 59.84863.485 0.000 0.000 61.667% 30.000
3( )2( )

1

30046720 3103470

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 58.78859.697 0.000 0.000 59.243% 40.000
4( )4( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

3423 DRUMROSSIE ORION Thomas Smith (AOR) 56.21258.182 0.000 0.000 57.197% 50.000
5( )5( )30044581 3104814

% % % % %

21/05/2017 2:28:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 21 May 2017

 Horseland Bendigo Elmore Dressage Championship - Round 2

Elmore Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina Bolmat (AOR) 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 70.357% 170.000
1( )1( )30044131 3095328

% % % % %

3423 DRUMROSSIE ORION Thomas Smith (AOR) 57.4290.000 0.000 0.000 59.143% 260.857
2( )2( )30044581 3104814

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 56.5710.000 0.000 0.000 58.071% 359.571
4( )3( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

847 BAXTERS GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 56.2860.000 0.000 0.000 58.000% 459.714
3( )4( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045926 3095798

% % % % %

21/05/2017 3:18:02 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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